NAME

NORTON, JOHN M
COOKE, JAMES P
GOOD, WILLIAM K JR
HOYT, RICHARD E
CALDWELL, RONALD G
CANEVET, JOHN P
HENYAN, KENNETH A
KRAMER, RICHARD E
KUCERA, STEPHEN E
MALLORY, JOHN K
PATCH, GEORGE E
POINDEXTER, JOHN B
REXINGER, ELWYN L
BARATTA, ROBERT A
BAXTER, RANDOLPH
CHAPMAN, RONALD E
HAWKINS, CHARLES Q
HUFF, MICHAEL
LEWIS, RICHARD A
STANISH, JAMES M
USHER, JAMES M JR
GELSON, WILLIAM E
OLECKI, DAVID R
TRACE, WALTER L
YOKOYAMA, KENNETH S
AMORE, JOHN J
GRIMME, JOHN F
HODGES, BILLIE
KLACKNER, DEAN K
MATHEWS, RICHARD L
PAPIN, EDWARD W
REYNOLDS, PHILIP C
ZLOBEC, FRANK S
MAPEL, DAVE JR
CLEMENTS, EDWELL D
MIDDLESTON, NEAL W JR
WOLFF, DAVID L JR
ALLEN, ROBERT C
BOCANEGRA, IGNACIO
BRIDWELL, RICHARD W
HEMINGWAY, JOSEPH E
JONES, CHARLES W
LINCOLN, RONALD H
MURPHY, THOMAS P
NAKARA, AKIRA
PONTON, WILLIE SR
ANDREWS, EMERY J
BOSTIC, BENNIE G
BRAZIEL, ROBERT E
CONNER, JERRY D
KELLEY, JEFFERY E
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Cw3
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wO1
wO1
wO1
wO1
wO1
wO1
CSM
1SG
MSG
MSG
MSG
SFC
SFC
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SFC
SFC
SFC
SFC
SSG
SSG
SSG
SSG
SSG

NAME

MAY, ROY L
TUBWELL, EUGENE
WISEMAN, KENNETH J

HOLLINGSWORTH, WILLIAM E

MCNEIL, WILLIE HJR
BACK, EUGENE
CAREY, RONALD G
CARTER, ELBERT A
EVANS, LONNIE M
HOUSTON, JERRY W
KALINA, LYNN J
TURNER, DAVID K
WOOD, RICKY L
BARNES, CARL J
BARTO, DANA R
BLAND, GERALD M
BOBBE, LESTER D
CHARRON, ROBERT A
CHILDERS, JAMES L
FABOR, DENNIS K
FRENCH, MICHAEL W
GAMET, TED J

GEE, PATRICK E
GIBSON, JOHN D
GREEN, STANLEY E
HANSON, JOHN C
JOHNS, JAMES H
KERNER, ARNOLD E
KLEMANN, VICTOR J JR
LAMPE, NELSON W
LAPE, KEITH W
LOGAN, JOSE D
MAHLER, PAUL A
MEYER, DOUGLAS R
POWERS, RALPH S
RETHLAKE, PAUL H
ROBBINS, EDWARD D
SCHARTZ, GREGORY L
STALLWORTH, EDWARD T
THOMAS, JACK J
WALTERS, ROY R
ALEXANDER, EARNIE F
ALLRED, DANIEL R
BARBA, WILLIAM J
BARKLEY, LEVY JR
BARRETT, GASTON W
BAXTER, GARY J
BERGSTROM, JAMES P
BLAKESLEY, MERVILLE F
BOERNER, JAMES A
BOESZ, ARTHUR J

RANK
SSG
SSG
SSG
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SP5
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SP5
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SP5
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SP5
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SP5
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SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
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NAME

BOSE, JULIUS A JR
BOWEN, RICHARD A
BOWLING, GARY D
BRICKER, THOMAS A
BUTLER, HENRY L
CARTER, ROGER D
CASPERSON, MICHAEL S
CERVERA, MAX
CHRISTOPHER, LAUREN R
CISNEROS, ROBERT R
CONWAY, VINCENT P
COOK, BARRY H
COWAN, ROSCOE JR
CRAWFORD, ROBERT S
CROSSNO, DARRELL J
CUMMINGS, JAMES E
CUSACK, LEONARD T
DALY, WILLIAM C
DEBLANDER, DAVID A
DEMARS, CHRISTOPHER E
DODGE, RICK K

DUFF, JOSEPH V
EKMAN, WAYNE M
EZELL, EDWARD L
FEUTZ, MORRIS E IlI
FINLEY, MERRILL L
FISHER, ANDREW D
FOUNTAIN, WILLIAM A
FRANCKOWIAK, FRANK S
GARRETT, DOUGLAS L
GATLING, CALTON B
GENSEMER, WALTER R
GRATE, STEPHEN J
GSCHWEND, SANDFORD D
HALL, ROY T JR
HELGELAND, ROBERT A
HELLER, GEORGE W
HELMS, JERRY L
HILSMEYER, LONNIE D
HMELOVSKY, JOHN C
HORTON, CLAUDE G
HOTELLING, ROGER F
HOWARD, ORVILLE JR
JANAC, GLENN R
JARELS, CLAUDE S JR
JONES, TIMOTHY A
KENNEDY, KENNETH L
KENNELLY, JAMES R
KIEHL, RONALD H
KIOUS, FRANKLIN O
LAWS, JAMES D
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SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
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SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
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SP4
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SP4
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SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4

NAME

LINCOLN, LESLIE S
LOPEZ, FILBERT D
LORD, JAMES W

LOSS, MAX C

LUND, PATRICK R

MAIN, MARK A
MALEWSKI, ROBERT A
MANN, CRAIG A
MARSDEN, GARY F
MCCOWAN, BEECHER C
MIKE, RUSSELL L
MILLER, THOMAS C
MORRIS, CHARLIE FRANK
MOTHERSHEAD, ROGER L
NELSON, LOU G
NEWBURY, WILLIAM G
NUTTER, DANIEL D
ONTKO, DAVID M
PARKS, TOMMY J
PARRINGTON, FREDERICK W
PERKINS, THOMAS L
PETERS, GEORGE E
PETIT, ERNEST G
PHINNEY, DOUGLAS A
PISCIOTTA, MICHAEL J
RANDALL, CLARENCE R
REID, LEWIS R

RIDLON, MICHAEL B
ROACH, THEODORE P
ROMANO, ANTHONY T
RUBLE, WALTER D
SANNES, LYLE C
SAYLER, JOHN A
SCHARENBERG, DAVID A
SCHLARB, RANDY L
SCHULTZ, ARTHUR L
SCOTT, WILLIAM L
STEWERT, THOMAS C
SITZE, RICHARD E
STEPHENS, RONALD E
STEVENS, DOUGLAS S
STITT, GREGORY B
STOBBS, RICHARD D
STORM, DUANE M
STROUP, MARTIN C
SULLIVAN, STEVEN C
TANNER, BRENT H
TEAMER, REUBEN JR
TROMPETER, CHARLES M
TUCKER, GERALD M
VALDEZ, JERRY E

RANK
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
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NAME RANK NAME RANK
VEGA, MARCUS SP4 THACKER, BRYON A PFC
WATSON, BARRY J SP4 THOMPSON, DALE L PFC
WEAVER, HOWARD S SP4 THOMPSON, ROBERT L PFC
WEIS, MARK T SP4 TUCKER, DAVID R PFC
WHITEMAN, MICHAEL F SP4 WILLIAMS, BILLY J PFC
WILES, GEORGE L JR SP4 WINN, ALLEN E JR PFC
WILKINSON, ROBERT J SP4 COX, BERNARD D PVT
WILLARD, DANIEL R SP4

YONAN, WILLIAM JR SP4

YOUNG, JAMES F SP4

ADDERSON, COLUMBUS JR PFC

ALFORD, JOHN R PFC

ARTATIS, RUDY B PFC

BARCINAS, JESUS R PFC

BARNES, CHARLES E PFC

BRANTLEY, MELVIN L PFC

BURGE, EARL S PFC

CALDWELL, LOUIS J PFC

CAPORALE, GEORGE L PFC

CARTER, STERLING PFC

CEBRUN, CARVER L PFC

COOPER, MACK G JR PFC

DICKERSON, ROBERT M PFC

DUFFORD, STEVEN A PFC

DUGAN, ROBERT F JR PFC

EATON, HORRACE R PFC

EDWARDS, JERRY W PFC

EVERSOLE, RICHARD A PFC

FAGGIOLI, MICHAEL W PFC

FELTHAGER, GARY L PFC

FULKERSON, THOMAS A PFC

GARCIA-DEARMAS, OCTAVIO PFC

GOLDSMITH, GARY B PFC

GRIFFIN, SHERMAN A JR PFC

GRIM, WENDELL PFC

HARDING, GARY W SP4

HENDERSON, GENE H PFC

HENKELVIG, GORDON PFC

HENSON, DONALD L PFC

HUDON, THEODORE L PFC

JOHNSON, JOHN K PFC

KLEAM, JACKIE W PFC

MOLINA, JOHN C PFC

PERRY, DANNY R PFC

POLLITT, ALEXANDER PFC

QUINN, GAIL J PFC

ROSENBALM, ALLAN W PFC

SMITH, EDWARD M PFC

SMITH, JUNIOR L PFC

STOKES, CLIFTON L PFC

STEPPENBACKER, RONALD E PFC
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